Einzelauswertung

Geschlecht Altersklasse Vorname

mannlich

Montag, 22. August 2011

Enno

Kai
Hernning
Jan
Fabian
Jochen
Tido

Tobias

Tobias
Ricardo
Fabian
Arno
Tobias
Enno
Mirko
Florian
Hendrik
Thomas
Leonard
Gerrit
Jannes

Tim

Tobias
Jorn
Niklas
Oliver
Dennis
Tilo
André

Arne

Nachname

Erdmann
Feldmann
Abels
Urbach

Loh
Menneback
Rosenberg

Habben

Djuren
Esderts
Seeberg
Feldmann
1
Hattermann
Meints
Djuren
Ippen
Broeksmid
Klemp

2

Ubben

Carstens

Buss
Aakmann
Noormann
Schmidt
Gast
Tjaden
Lamberti

Casjens

Verein

Bahn free GroRheide
Rechtsupweg

Osteel

Ostermarsch

Bahn free GroRheide
Bahn free GroRRheide
Bahn free GroRheide

Osteel

Noord Norden
Ostermarsch
Rechtsupweg
Noord Norden
Osteel
Ostermarsch
Theener
Noord Norden
Ostermarsch
Ostermarsch
Noord Norden
Osteel

Osteel

Neuwesteel

Osteel

Berumbur
Ostermarsch

Bahn free GroRheide
Berumbur
Berumbur

Bahn free GroRheide

Rechtsupweg

Gesamtweite

40,3
38,6
37,65
34,15
33,55
28,95
26,55
24

50,9
47,5
41,35
40,1
39,2
37,9
36,5
35,3
33,2
30,15
28,9
26,95
20,4

40,4
36,8
31,4

29,65
29,5
28,1

27,55
24,8
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Geschlecht Altersklasse Vorname

Montag, 22. August 2011

Geritt
Yannik
Steffen

Keno

Wilko
Marcel
Ole
Hauke
Kevin
Tammo
Oliver
Tammo
Jannes
Manuel
Ole
Fabian
Klaas
Dennis
Rene
Rene
Jelto
Immo
Timm
Jannik

Andre

Hanno
Jann- Malte
Marvin
Jannik
Simon
Aaron
Wilko
Simon

Hilko

Helge

Nachname

Ubben
Ufen
Furhmann

Janssen

Uphoff
Zimmering
Schleuder
Schmidt
Ambrosch
Ippen
Gerdes
Remmers
poppinga
Gronwold
Poppinga
Ufen
Ippen
Christians
Lohmeyer
Aden

zu Jedeloh
Peters
Freese
Wenzel

Casjens

Roolfs

de Groot
Gerdes
Zimmering
Bussmann
Janssen
Janssen
FleBner
Fooken

Gerdes

Verein

Osteel

Bahn free GroRheide
Bahn free GroRheide
Norddeich

Berumbur

Bahn free GroRheide
Berumerfehn
Norddeich

Bahn free GroRheide
Neuwesteel

Bahn free GroBheide
Norddeich
Neuwesteel
Berumbur
Neuwesteel

Bahn free GroRheide
Ostermarsch

Bahn free GroRheide
Berumbur
Rechtsupweg
Berumbur

Osteel

Bahn free GroBheide
Bahn free

Bahn free GroRRheide

Berumerfehn

Bahn free GroRheide
Bahn free GroRheide
Berumerfehn
Sudarle

Bahn free GroRheide
Bahn free GroRheide
Hage

Theener

Bahn free GroRheide

Gesamtweite

22,7
19,75

17,7
14,15

35
28,75
25,45

24,7
24,05

24
23,35
22,05

21,6
21,4
20,15
19,45
18,6
17,35
17
16,6
16,6
16,5
16,35
13,75
13,55

18,55
17,95
16,95
16,25
15,2
14,9
13,7
13,55
13,3
12,1
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Geschlecht Altersklasse Vorname

Junioren

weiblich

Montag, 22. August 2011

Jonas

Tammo
Kai
Kevin
Kevin
Jan
Janinik
Tobias
Marian
Simon
Steffen
Jannik
Dennys

Marcel

Hauke
Sonke
Lukas
Geesko
Jarvis
Joel
Lukas

Joel

Carsten
Tido
Soren

Joachim

Imke
Imke
Sonja
Tanja
Jasmin

Ina

Nachname

Blumenfeld

Poppe
Rosenboom
Wunder
Kriusmann
Sabath
Jakobs
Blumenfeld
Bussmann
Janssen
Zimmering
Denkena
Scheepker

lhmen

Roolfs
Kroon
Wunder
Tebben
Koch
Janssen
Weisshuhn
Koch

Oott
Djuren
Saathoff
May

Buss
Christians
Freese
Freese
Gast

Bruning

Verein

Bahn free GroRheide

Noord Norden

Hage

Berumerfehn
Berumerfehn

Hage

Noord Norden

Bahn free GroRheide
Stidarle

Bahn free GroRheide
Berumerfehn
Norddeich

Hage

Bahn free GroRheide

Berumerfehn
Berumerfehn
Berumerfehn
Berumerfehn
Ostermarsch
Ostermarsch
Bahn free GroRheide

Ostermarsch

Neuwesteel
Noord Norden
Hage

Theener

Osteel
Berumerfehn
Osteel

Osteel
Berumbur

Berumbur

Gesamtweite

10,9

16,65
14,05
12,3
12,2
11,8
11,05
10,35
8,25
8,25
8,2
8,15
6,35
5,8

11,8
9,15
9,15
9,15
7,2
7,1
6,4
6,05

65,4
50,2
42,8
42,6

34,9
30,6
27,65
25,6
23
21,7
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Geschlecht Altersklasse Vorname

Montag, 22. August 2011

Natascha
Tomke
Imke
Janna
Lena
Corinna
Jessica
Katrin
Eileen
Svea
Thessa

Wenke

Pia
Rieke
Annika
Lisa
Imke
Daaje
Miriam
Fenna
Sabrina
Anneke
Sonka
Wiebke
Karmen
Lisa
Tamara

Kea

Stefanie
Jasmina
Nadine
Inka
Ayleen

Celina

Nachname

Schwitters
Blonn
Schoolmann
Rodenback
Buscher
Janssen
Gast
Aakmann
Schoolmann
Hinrichs
Ackermann

de Groot

Evers
Schmidt
Frerichs

Alts

Kalkofe
Oldewurtel
Joosten
Meyenburg
Meints
Siebelds
Siebelds
Schoolmann
Asche
Rademacher
Davids

de Vries

Seeberg
Doolmann
Rabenstein
Feldmann
Bussmann

Janssen

Verein

Berumerfehn
Ostermarsch
Berumerfehn
Berumerfehn
Ostermarsch
Sudarle
Berumbur
Berumbur
Sudarle
Berumerfehn
Ostermarsch

Theener

Theener
Ostermarsch
Neuwesteel
Hage

Neuwesteel

Bahn free GroRheide

Rechtsupweg
Ostermarsch
Theener
Neuwesteel
Neuwesteel
Berumerfehn
Berumerfehn
Berumbur
Neuwesteel

Ostermarsch

Rechtsupweg

Bahn free GroRRheide

Berumbur
Rechtsupweg

Sidarle

Bahn free GroRRheide

Gesamtweite

42,4
38,7
32,4
31,15
30,7
28,7
28,5
24,4
20,05
19,45
18,5
15,7

33,3
32,8
30,75
28,8
27,95
25,25
24,85
22
21,85
21,8
20,65
19,7
18,9
16
15,8
15,75

30,8
29,5
27,6
26,8
26,3
23,4
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Geschlecht Altersklasse Vorname

Montag, 22. August 2011

Tatjana
Rena
Frauke
Jasmin
Lea
Neele
Miriam
Jasmin
Janina
Annika
Lea
Wiebke
Pia

Annalena
Marina
Melena
Larissa
Melissa- Janina
Femke
Laura
Anna
Teelke
Julia
Maree
Larissa
Anna
Alina
Marina
Lara

Jule

Hannah
Femke
Fentje
Paula

Neele

Nachname

Palma
FleBner

de Boer
Schoolmann
FleRner
Noormann
Rabenstein
Krémer
Krey

Gobel
Seeberg
Freese

Harms

Zimmering
Iwwerks
Stohr
Uphoff
Denkena
Wilberts
Blumenfeld
Oldewurtel
Tebben
Dirks

Look

Zobel
Weisshuhn
Romeike
Gobel
Blumenfeld

Seeberg

de Vries
Mennenga
Rabenstein
Dirks
Habben

Verein

Bahn free GroRheide
Berumbur
Rechtsupweg
Stdarle

Stidarle

Norddeich

Bahn free GroRheide
Hage

Berumbur

Hage

Rechtsupweg
Sudarle

Rechtsupweg

Bahn free GroRheide
Berumerfehn
Berumerfehn
Stidarle

Noord Norden
Noord Norden

Bahn free GroRheide
Bahn free GroRheide
Berumerfehn

Bahn free GroBheide
Noord Norden
Berumerfehn

Bahn free GroRheide
Noord Norden

Hage

Bahn free GroRheide

Rechtsupweg

Noord Norden
Rechtsupweg
Bahn free GroRheide
Noord Norden

Noord Norden

Gesamtweite

23,1
22,25
21,3
20,8
19,05
18,6
18,6
18,6
16,8
15,7
15,3
14,3
8,9

22
18,15
15,85
15,85

15,8
15,55
15,35
14,15
12,85

12,4
11,15
11,15

9,75

9,05

8,95

6,85

6,6

15,75
15,55
13,95
13,65

13,1
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Geschlecht Altersklasse Vorname

Junioren

Montag, 22. August 2011

Anna
Lena
Lea
Emely
Kendra

Tomma

Tale
Svea
Julia
Nele
Corvin
Maren
Fenna

Julika

Neele
Bianca
Kathrin
Maike

Nachname

Schleuder
Detmers
Moser
Peters
Janssen

Kabanica

Look
Rector
Blonn
Schoolmann
Blonn
Goken

de Vries

Stoer

de Boer
Blum
Blum

Meyer

Verein

Berumerfehn
Berumerfehn

Noord Norden

Bahn free GroRBheide
Ostermarsch

Ostermarsch

Noord Norden
Hage
Ostermarsch
Ostermarsch
Ostermarsch
Norddeich
Norrd Norden

Norddeich

Ostermarsch
Theener
Ostermasch

Berumerfehn

Gesamtweite

12,75
10,9
9,45
9,05
7,45

2

9,35
7,3
6,4
6,4
41

3,95

3,85
2,4

45,55
44,9
43,3
39,4
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